
Grade Scale Grade Performance Indicator

90-100 AA Outstanding

80-89 A+ Excellent

60-79 A Very Good

45-59 B+ Good

35-44 B Satisfactory

25-34 C Marginal

Below 25 D Disqualified

RESULT :

P         For Successful Candidate

Comp. For Compartmental Candidate

X         For Unsuccessful Candidate

The overall Grade is calculated by
dividing

Grand Total by 7 (number of
Compulsory Subjects).

Candidate securing total marks with a
fractional Percentage of 0.5 and
above is placed in the next higher
grade.
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Sl.No: 

Enro l lment  No:   

Regis t ra t ion Number

ESTD:2006

MARK SHEET

Sl.
No: 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Subjects Full
Marks

Marks
Obtained

Food Production

Food and Beverage
Service

Front Office

House Keeping

Spoken English

Computer

Theory    :
Practical :

Theory    :
Practical :

Theory    :
Practical :

Theory    :
Practical :

Theory    :
Practical :

Theory    :
Practical :

50
50

50
50

NAME                 : SESSION     : 

ROLL NO     : 

SWARUP ROY
CHAIRMAN

UDAYA KUMAR MITRA
PRINCIPAL

FATHER'S NAME :

2018-2020EDWIN HUANG

PRAVEEN KUMAR WIMS074

040-1202-0257-18
000444

0257-18

50
50

50
50

50
50

50
50

48
37

562 (FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO)

Theory    :
Practical :

50
50

7.

Nutrition

Total GRADE

OVERALL GRADE:P

85 A+

2 YEARS HOTEL AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

A+ (EXCELLENT)

65
37
28 A

32
25 67 A

45
36

81 A+

46
48

94 AA

47
31

78 A

47
45

92 AA


